Data : 17/06/2018

Classifica PUNTI

COGNOME NOME Part Ass Cat Sq Punti  GF Altro

1 NATALI ANDREA 9,50 8,00 800 240 27,90 9 0
2 SCAGLIA FABIO 1450 535 2,75 3,90 26,50 13 0
3 DEBERNARDI ELISABETTA 15,15 0,50 5,75 3,90 25,30 13 1
4 TAGLIAPIETRA  GILLES 875 590 7,25 3,00 24,90 10 1
5 CAPELLO MARCO 9,50 1,25 10,75 3,00 24,50 10 2
6 RAGGIO MICHAEL 925 6,75 525 3,00 24,25 10 0
7 PIAZZA SIMONE 750 7,00 525 210 21,85 7 0
8 PIPINO MARCO GIOVANNI 15,15 0,50 1,00 3,90 20,55 13 1
9 BARONE GIUSEPPE 850 4,70 350 2,10 18,80 8 0
10 PISTONE BARBARA 11,50 0,00 3,25 3,30 18,05 11 0
11 GRIMALDI GIUSEPPE 11,70 0,00 2,50 3,30 17,50 11 3
12 DE SCIORA MATILDE 10,25 0,00 3,75 3,00 17,00 10 0
13 TROZZOLA SEVERINO 11,00 1,00 2,25 2,70 16,95 9 0
14 PAUTRIE GIANLUCA 1025 1,95 2,00 2,70 16,90 9 0
15 FERRARA SALVATORE 12,75 0,00 0,00 3,90 16,65 13 0
16 BONFANTI MONICA 6,00 025 825 210 16,60 7 0
17 FLAMIGNI MARCO 11,50 1,75 0,25 3,00 16,50 10 1
18 ANTONINO ANTONIO 12,50 0,00 0,00 3,60 16,10 12 0
19 DOSSI CORRADO 9,00 1,95 250 2,40 15,85 8 0
20 MAGNETTI FABRIZIO 875 2,10 2,00 3,00 15,85 10 0
21 MONNO ILENIA 11,25 0,00 1,25 3,30 15,80 11 0
22 PELASSA SIMONE 1050 1,15 1,00 3,00 15,65 10 1
23 CASETTI MARCO 12,25 0,00 0,00 3,30 1555 11 0
24 RAMO' GIOVANNI 9,75 1,95 150 2,10 15,30 7 3
25 PULCINI FABRIZIO 11,65 0,00 0,00 3,30 14,95 11 1
26 CAPRARELLI SALVATORE 11,25 0,00 0,00 3,00 14,25 10 0
27 LONOBILE LUIGI 11,00 0,25 0,00 3,00 14,25 10 1
28 CILLERAI LORI 11,50 0,00 0,00 2,40 13,90 8 14
29 IPPOLITO PATRIZIA 10,25 0,00 0,00 3,60 13,85 12 0
30 FALETTI ANDREA 1050 0,25 0,00 3,00 13,75 10 0
31 FELICE FABIO 9,75 050 080 270 13,75 9 0
32 BERCHIELLI ALESSANDRO 9,25 1,50 0,00 2,70 13,45 9 0
33 STEFANI PIERLUIGI 10,00 0,00 0,00 3,30 13,30 11 0
34 SERENO CLAUDIO 925 025 075 2,70 12,95 9 0
35 DEVALLE LAURA 875 0,00 1,00 3,00 12,75 10 0
36 PAGANI GIANCARLO 9,50 0,25 025 2,70 12,70 9 0
37 VIRZI ETTORE 9,50 0,50 0,00 270 12,70 9 0
38 CHA ROBERTO 9,80 0,00 000 270 12,50 9 4
39 ERCOLE DAVIDE 9,75 0,00 000 270 12,45 9 0
40 RINALDI RICCARDO 500 450 150 1,20 12,20 4 8
41 ROSSO ANDREA 825 040 075 2,40 11,80 8 0
42 MARCHISIO CLAUDIO 875 000 0,00 3,00 11,75 10 0
43 MIRANTE ROMEO 875 000 030 270 11,75 9 0
44 BRUSA ANTONIO 9,25 0,00 0,00 240 11,65 8 0
45 PACITTI ALESSANDRO 9,00 050 0,00 2,10 11,60 8 0
46 BARONE ALDO 825 150 0,00 1,80 11,55 5 12
47 ZIGGIOTTI MIRKO 925 020 0,00 2,10 11,55 8 0
48 PIVA DIEGO 475 350 1,75 1,50 11,50 5 0
49 DI SALVO MARCO 9,00 000 0,00 240 11,40 8 0
50 AGARONOV PAVEL 6,50 1,40 1,50 1,80 11,20 7 1
51 MELEDDU MAURIZIO 850 000 0,00 2,70 11,20 10 1
52 BERSANETTI IVAN 875 000 0,00 240 11,15 8 0
53 CENI STEFANO 850 000 0,00 240 10,90 8 0
54 FAVINI MARIO 8,40 000 0,00 240 10,80 8 1



55 CAPRIOLI
56 PRANDI

57 PAGANONI
58 SICCARDI
59 VARESE

60 BAROLO
61 SAGLIETTO
62 ZONTA

63 FRACCHIOLLA

64 ASERO

65 BERTULESSI

66 LONGANIZZI
67 CIMBERIO
68 TALARICO
69 FOTI

70 BAROTTI

71 LEMMI

72 ALLAMANNO

73 FRANCO

74 SANTAMARIA
75 AMBURATORE

76 ALESSIO
77 DESTITO

78 VERRASCINA

79 BAGNO

80 SCOTTO
81 FENOGLIO
82 NEODO

83 SILVESTRI
84 BERTON
85 SAVATTERO
86 MARCHIS
87 IANNUCCI
88 VIRGA

89 FERRO

90 NICASTRO
91 SANAVIO
92 FRANCO
93 QUATERNI
94 ROTELLI
95 CALANDRA
96 CIPRIANI
97 NARETTO
98 CANTATORE
99 GHIBAUDO
100 TRAVERSO
101 DATTESI
102 MILITELLO
103 ALLOERO
104 BOSCOLO
105 BOTTERO
106 COCCHIS
107 FANONI
108 MORBIDELLI
109 TORRETTA
110 CAPPA
111 COLLI
112 DE SIMONE
113 NARONTE

PIERAGOSTINO
EDOARDO
ROBERTO
SEBASTIANO
EMANUELE
ROBERTO
CORRADO
NICOLA
SILVIA
ANGELO
MARCELLO
MASSIMILIANO
GIANFRANCO
FRANCO
ALESSANDRO
ENRICO
MAURIZIO
CRISTIAN
MARCO

LUCA
GIANFRANCO
GABRIELE
VITO SANDRO
TOMMASO
PAOLO
MASSIMILIANO
FEDERICO
DAVIDE
FABIO
GIORGIO
MARCO
DANTE
UMBERTO
MARCO
PAOLO
GIADA
GIANCARLO
MORENO
DANILO
DANIELA
GASPARE
RENATO
ERIC
UMBERTO
CLAUDIO
MARCO
MARCO

LUIGI
MASSIMO
ANDREA
ROBERTO
CLAUDIO
GIACOMO
FEDERICO
GIULIANA
CLAUDIO
RICCARDO
VINCENZO
FILIPPO

7,75
8,00
6,75
6,25
7,55
7,50
7,50
7,75
6,65
6,00
7,25
7,50
6,25
7,00
6,50
5,50
7,00
5,50
3,75
6,15
6,00
6,25
6,25
6,00
5,00
5,50
5,75
5,75
5,75
4,75
5,65
5,25
5,50
5,50
5,00
5,00
5,00
4,75
4,75
4,75
5,00
5,00
5,00
4,50
4,75
4,25
4,65
2,25
4,50
4,50
4,50
4,50
4,00
4,50
3,75
4,00
4,00
4,00
4,00

0,00
0,00
0,50
1,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,25
0,25
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,25
0,00
0,70
2,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,25
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,50
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,70
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,50
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00

0,00
0,00
1,00
0,50
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,75
1,25
0,00
0,00
0,75
0,00
0,00
1,25
0,00
0,75
1,50
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,75
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
1,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,25
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
2,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,25
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00

2,90
2,40
2,10
2,40
2,40
2,40
2,40
2,10
2,40
2,10
1,80
1,80
2,10
1,80
2,10
1,50
1,50
1,50
1,10
2,10
2,10
1,80
1,50
1,50
1,80
1,80
1,50
1,50
1,50
0,90
1,50
1,80
1,50
1,50
1,80
1,80
1,50
1,80
1,80
1,80
1,50
1,50
1,50
1,20
1,50
1,70
1,20
1,10
1,20
1,20
1,20
1,20
1,70
1,20
1,70
1,50
1,50
1,50
1,50

10,65
10,40
10,35
10,15
9,95
9,90
9,90
9,85
9,80
9,60
9,30
9,30
9,10
8,80
8,60
8,50
8,50
8,45
8,35
8,25
8,10
8,05
7,75
7,75
7,55
7,30
7,25
7,25
7,25
7,15
7,15
7,05
7,00
7,00
6,80
6,80
6,75
6,55
6,55
6,55
6,50
6,50
6,50
6,40
6,25
5,95
5,85
5,85
5,70
5,70
5,70
5,70
5,70
5,70
5,70
5,50
5,50
5,50
5,50
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114 SCIACCA
115 LAURERI
116 SERAFINI
117 AUDONE
118 BIGNONE
119 ZANINETTI
120 VENTURA
121 ALESSIO
122 BERRINO
123 CENNAMO
124 FERRERO
125 OLEARO
126 RIPAMONTI
127 PATERNO
128 LA PIETRA
129 COSTANTINO
130 MUTTA

131 SCANCARELLO

132 FOSSATI

133 MENEGHELLO
134 STACCOTTI
135 BAGNO

136 BAIMA BESQUET

137 CENA

138 COLLO

139 DI FIORE
140 LAGNA

141 LOTTARIO
142 MACCIONI
143 MARTELLO
144 MIGLIASSO
145 BERTELLO
146 BIASON

147 SIGNORINI
148 DI FRANCO
149 MURA

150 GRUA

151 TESTA

152 CASSIUS
153 MAULETTI
154 PERTILE
155 TONELLI
156 COPPOLA
157 BURGIO
158 CUMANI

159 EMMANUELE
160 FERRERO
161 PARISI

162 MARTINETTI
163 CALVARUSO
164 URBAN

165 RASTELLO
166 CASTELLO
167 FORNARINO
168 SAVORE'
169 CINIERI

170 BUCCELLA
171 CONFORTI
172 SIVIERO

CRISTIAN
CHRISTIAN
GINO
CARLO
ANGELO
CAMILLA
FRANCESCO
GIUSEPPE
STEFANO
DOMENICO
ALFREDO
GIANCARLO
STEFANO
ENZO
LAURA
GIUSEPPE
ALEXANDRO
FRANCO
LUCA

LUCA
NICOLO
SILVIA
FABIO
EMILIANO
GERARDO
ANTONIO
LUIGI
GIOVANNI
MAURO
DANIELE
ANDREA
MAURO
DIEGO
GIORGIO
ANDREA
FRANCESCO
FABIO
MASSIMO
PIERO
FRANCESCO
SIMONE
ROBERTO
EMANUELE
LEONARDO
PAOLO
MASSIMILIANO
MANUEL
MATTEO
PAOLO
MARCO
CRISTIANA
ALESSANDRO
GIUSEPPE
FABIO
CECCO
DENIS
SABRINA
NICOLA
MONICA

4,00
4,25
4,25
4,50
4,50
3,15
3,75
4,00
4,00
4,00
4,00
4,00
4,00
3,75
3,50
3,40
3,25
3,25
3,50
3,50
3,50
3,00
3,00
3,00
3,00
3,00
3,00
3,00
3,00
3,00
3,00
2,75
2,75
3,25
3,00
3,00
3,25
3,25
2,75
2,75
2,75
2,75
3,00
2,50
2,50
2,50
2,50
2,50
2,25
2,25
2,25
2,25
2,00
2,25
2,50
2,15
2,00
1,50
1,00

0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,20
0,20

0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
1,25
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,25
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,25
1,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
1,00

1,50
1,20
1,20
0,90
0,90
0,90
1,50
1,20
1,20
1,20
1,20
1,20
1,20
1,20
0,90
1,20
1,20
1,20
0,90
0,90
0,90
1,20
1,20
1,20
1,20
1,20
1,20
1,20
1,20
1,20
1,20
1,40
1,40
0,90
0,90
0,90
0,60
0,60
0,90
0,90
0,90
0,90
0,60
0,90
0,90
0,90
0,90
0,90
1,10
0,90
0,90
0,60
0,00
0,60
0,30
0,60
0,60
0,80
0,30

5,50
5,45
5,45
5,40
5,40
5,30
5,25
5,20
5,20
5,20
5,20
5,20
5,20
4,95
4,65
4,60
4,45
4,45
4,40
4,40
4,40
4,20
4,20
4,20
4,20
4,20
4,20
4,20
4,20
4,20
4,20
4,15
4,15
4,15
3,90
3,90
3,85
3,85
3,65
3,65
3,65
3,65
3,60
3,40
3,40
3,40
3,40
3,40
3,35
3,15
3,15
3,10
3,00
2,85
2,80
2,75
2,60
2,50
2,50
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173 BALDO

174 LAPALOMBELLA

175 LO VERDE
176 MASCIAVE'
177 PELLA

178 SANFELICI
179 BUZZONI
180 CARBONI
181 CARTELLO
182 CAVAGNERO
183 RONCHETTI
184 SCOTTI

185 ZORZINI
186 FIORINI

187 D'ANDREA
188 GAGLIARDI
189 PRINA

190 RIZZO

191 ROLLANDIN
192 ROSSA

193 VIERIN

194 MOLTENI
195 ORNITO
196 PATRUCCO
197 GENINATTI
198 AUDANO
199 GARINO
200 LANGELLA
201 LOMBARDO
202 PISTIS

203 ROSSETTI
204 VARETTO
205 VIRGILIO
206 WOLCOTT
207 VISIOLI

208 MEREGALLI
209 CERATO
210 COLONNA
211 DEBENEDETTI
212 FERRERO
213 GARCIA
214 LUSSO

215 MILANESE
216 MORELLI
217 PICELLO
218 PREGNOLATO
219 RAVINA

220 TOMADON
221 GIORELLO
222 IENGO

223 MISTRANGELO
224 MONTOLI
225 ZANOLLO
226 AVIDANO
227 BENATELLI
228 BRUNO

229 CERCHIO
230 FANTASIA
231 GAMBAROTTO

FLAVIO
EDOARDO
FEDERICO
ANDREA
GUIDO
NICOLO!
MARCO
SIMONE
MAURO
EMANUELE
RICCARDO
PIERLUIGI
MARCELLO
GIAMPIERO
M.CECILIA
LUCA
PIETROLUIGI
NICCOLO'
LUIGINO
GUIDO
MAURO
YURI
VINCENZO
ANDREA
ANDREA
MARCELLO
VITTORIO
LORENZO
DAVIDE
ROBERTO
RICCARDO
PAOLO
MIRELLA
DAVE
MARCO
MARCO
LUCA
DENIS
DARIO
ALBERTO
NESTOR
MARCO
MAURIZIO
STEFANO
SIMONE
PIERO
UGO
MARCO
ENRICO
DIEGO
MARINELLA
DIEGO
DESIDERIO
MASSIMO
ROBERTO
ANTONIO
DAVIDE
CLAUDIO
CLAUDIO

1,75
1,75
1,75
1,75
1,75
1,75
1,50
1,50
1,50
1,50
1,50
1,50
1,50
1,25
2,00
1,25
1,00
1,50
1,50
1,50
1,50
1,25
1,25
1,25
1,15
1,00
1,00
1,00
1,00
1,00
1,00
1,00
1,00
1,00
1,25
0,65
0,75
0,75
0,75
0,75
0,75
0,75
0,75
0,75
0,75
0,75
0,75
0,75
0,50
0,50
0,50
1,00
0,50
0,75
0,75
0,75
0,75
0,75
0,75

0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00

0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,50
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00

0,60
0,60
0,60
0,60
0,60
0,60
0,60
0,60
0,60
0,60
0,60
0,60
0,60
0,80
0,00
0,60
0,30
0,30
0,30
0,30
0,30
0,30
0,30
0,30
0,30
0,30
0,30
0,30
0,30
0,30
0,30
0,30
0,30
0,30
0,00
0,50
0,30
0,30
0,30
0,30
0,30
0,30
0,30
0,30
0,30
0,30
0,30
0,30
0,50
0,50
0,50
0,00
0,50
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00

2,35
2,35
2,35
2,35
2,35
2,35
2,10
2,10
2,10
2,10
2,10
2,10
2,10
2,05
2,00
1,85
1,80
1,80
1,80
1,80
1,80
1,55
1,55
1,55
1,45
1,30
1,30
1,30
1,30
1,30
1,30
1,30
1,30
1,30
1,25
1,15
1,05
1,05
1,05
1,05
1,05
1,05
1,05
1,05
1,05
1,05
1,05
1,05
1,00
1,00
1,00
1,00
1,00
0,75
0,75
0,75
0,75
0,75
0,75
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232 MARETTO
233 MARINI
234 RE

235 RIGANTI
236 SCHIAVON
237 VALLET
238 ZEMMA
239 BIASSONI
240 CASTELLO
241 STODUTO
242 RAIMONDI
243 MAZZA
244 BONANNI

245 MERZAGORA

246 ROBBIANO
247 VOGLIOTTI
248 ZANUTO

LUCA
LORENZA
MARCO
CORRADO
CESARE
CHRISTIAN
ALESSANDRO
DIEGO
VINCENZO
LAURA
LIDIA
ANDREA
GIANLUCA
RICCARDO
MAURIZIO
MARCO
PAOLO

0,75
0,75
0,75
0,75
0,75
0,75
0,75
0,50
0,50
0,50
0,30
0,25
0,15
0,15
0,15
0,15
0,15

0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00

0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00

0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00

0,75
0,75
0,75
0,75
0,75
0,75
0,75
0,50
0,50
0,50
0,30
0,25
0,15
0,15
0,15
0,15
0,15
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